in (mm)
RF INDUCTOR
SURFACE MOUNT
One Magnetics Parkway
Gowanda, New York 14070, USA
sales@gowanda.com          P +1.716.532.2234
REV: ISSUE
DATE: 12162020

Q
MIN
TEST
FREQ
MHz
SRF
MHz
MIN
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
NON-MAGNETIC COIL FORM
SMG1812-010M 0.10 40 50 1000 0.10 1230
SMG1812-012M 0.12 40 50 1000 0.10 1230
SMG1812-015M 0.15 40 50 1000 0.10 1230
SMG1812-018M 0.18 40 50 1000 0.10 1230
SMG1812-022M 0.22 40 50 1000 0.10 1230
SMG1812-027M 0.27 40 50 1000 0.15 1000
SMG1812-033M 0.33 40 50 1000 0.15 1000
SMG1812-039M 0.39 35 50 1000 0.20 870
SMG1812-047M 0.47 35 50 1000 0.20 870
SMG1812-056M 0.56 35 50 850 0.25 770
SMG1812-068M 0.68 35 50 750 0.25 770
SMG1812-082M 0.82 35 50 750 0.25 700
SMG1812 SERIES
Molded Non-Magnetic Surface Mount Inductor
RoHSRoHS
CompliantCompliant